Car Park	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Broad Street Mall	Up to 30 Minutes	Removed	No Change		£2.00	£1.00	-£1.00
	Up to 1 hour	£1.50	No Change		£2.00	No Change	
	Up to 2 hours	£4.00	No Change		£4.00	No Change	
	Up to 3 hours	£6.00	No Change		£6.00	£5.00	-£1.00
	Up to 4 hours	£8.00	No Change		£6.00	No Change	
	Up to 5 hours	£10.00	No Change		£8.00	No Change	
	Up to 6 hours	£12.00	No Change		£8.00	No Change	
	24 hours	£12.00	£14.00	+£2.00	£8.00	No Change	
	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)	£4.00	No Change		£4.00	No Change	

APPENDIX 1

Car Park	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Queens Road	Up to 30 Minutes	Removed	No Change	£1.50	£1.00	-£0.50
	Up to 1 hour	£2.20	No Change	£2.50	£2.00	-£0.50
	Up to 2 hours	£2.20	No Change	£4.50	£4.00	-£0.50
	Up to 3 hours	£6.60	No Change	£6.60	£5.00	-£2.00
	Up to 4 hours	£8.80	No Change	£7.00	£6.00	-£1.00
	Up to 5 hours	£10.50	No Change	£7.00	No Change	
	Up to 6 hours	£12.50	No Change	£7.00	No Change	
	24 hours	£16.50	No Change	£7.00	£8.00	+£1.00
	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00) £3		No Change	£3.50	No Change	

Car Park	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Civic Offices 'B'	Up to 30 Minutes	Removed	No Change			No Change	
	Up to 1 hour	£1.50	No Change		£2.00	£1.50	
	Up to 2 hours	£4.00	£3.00	-£1.00	£4.00	£3.00	-£1.00
	Up to 3 hours	£6.00	£4.00	-£2.00	£6.00	£4.00	-£2.00
	Up to 4 hours	£8.00	£5.00	-£3.00	£6.00	£5.00	-£1.00
	Up to 5 hours	£10.00	£6.50	-£3.50	£8.00	£6.50	-£1.50
	Up to 6 hours	£12.00	£8.00	-£4.00	£8.00	No Change	
	24 hours	£14.00	£12.00	-£2.00	£8.00	£12.00	+£4.00
	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)	£4.00	No Change		£4.00	No Change	

Hills Meadow Mon Fri (6am- 6pm)	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
	Up to 2 hours	£3.00	Remove				
New Charge	Up to 3 hours		£3.00	+£3.00			
New Charge	Up to 24 hours	£8.00	£9.00	+£1.00			
Saturday - Sunday(6am - 6pm)	Up to 2 hours				£3.00	Remove	-£3.00
New Charge	Up to 3 hours					£3.00	+£3.00
	Up to 4 hours				£4.70	Remove	-£4.70
New Charge	Up to 6 hours					£5.00	+£5.00
New Charge	Up to 24 hours				£8.00	£9.00	+£1.00
Mon - Sun	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)						
New Charge			£2.00	+£2.00		+£2.00	+£2.00

Kings Meadow (6am- 6pm)	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Monday - Friday	Up to 2 hours	£3.00	No Change				
	Up to 24 hours	£9.00	£10.00	+£1.00			
Saturday - Sunday	Up to 2 hours				£3.00	No Change	
	Up to 4 hours				£4.70	£5.00	+£0.30
	Up to 24 hours				£9.00	£10.00	+£1.00
Mon - Sun	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)						
New Charge		£2.00	£2.00	+£2.00		£2.00	+£2.00

Pay & Display	Time Band	Current Charge	Proposed Charge	Change	Current Saturday Charge	Proposed Saturday Charge	Change	APPENDIX 1
Sunday - Friday								
	Up to 2 hours	£2.60	£2.00	-£0.60				
New Charge	Up to 3 hours		£3.00	+£3.00				
New Charge	Up to 4 hours		£3.00	+£3.00				
	4 to 24 hours	£7.00	£8.00	+£1.00				
	Saturday - up to 1 hour				£0.50	£1.00	+£0.50	
	Saturday - up to 2 hours				£2.60	£2.00	-£0.60	
New Charge	Saturday - up to 3 hours					£3.00	+£3.00	
New Charge	Saturday - up to 4 hours					£4.00	+£1.00	
	Saturday - up to 24 hour				£7.00	£8.00	+£1.00	
	HGVs	£10.00	No Change					

Cattle Market/Station West	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Mon - Sunday							
	Up to 30 minutes					£1.00	+£1.00
	Up to 1 hour					£2.00	+£2.00
	Up to 1 hour 30 minutes					£3.00	+£3.00
	Up to 2 hours					£4.00	+£4.00
	Up to 3 hours		£3.00	+£3.00		£5.00	+£5.00
	Up to 4 hours					£6.00	+£6.00
	4 to 24 hours					£8.00	+£8.00
	3 to 12 hours		£10.00	+£10.00		N/A	
	12 to 24 hours		£15.00	+£15.00		N/A	
	Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)		£4.00	+£4.00		£4.00	+£4.00

Car Park	Time Band	Current Weekday Charge	Proposed Weekdays	Change	Current Weekend Charge	Proposed Weekends	Change
Recreation Road							
Charging Period Mon - Sat 6am-6pm	0-30 mins	£0.00	No Change				
	30mins - 1 hour	£0.50	No Change				
	Up to 2 hours	£1.00	No Change				
	Up to 3 hours	£1.50	No Change				
	Up to 4 hours	£2.00	No Change				
New Charge	Up to 12 hours		£3.00	+£3.00			
Sunday	All Day				Nil	No Change	

Car Park	Current					Pro	oposed				
	Annual	3 Monthly		11	Monthly	Annual		3 Monthly		1 Monthl	
Queens Road	£1,600	£	440	£	160	£	1,700	£	510	£	177
Hills Meadow	£1,400	£	385	£	140	No	Change	No	Change	No	Change
Kings Meadow	£1,400	£	385	£	140	No	Change	No	Change	No	Change
Chester Street	£ 525		N/A		N/A	No	Change		N/A		N/A
Civic B	£1,300	£	358	£	130	£	1,200	£	360	£	125
Broad Street Mall	£1,360	£	375	£	138	£	1,600	£	480	£	167
Cattle Market	£1,300	£	330	£	120	£	1,300	£	390	£	135
Station West						£	1,700	£	510	£	177
Recreation Road	£ 500		N/A		N/A	£	525	£	135	£	46
Dunstall Close	£ 500		N/A		N/A	£	525		N/A		N/A
Kensington Road						£	150				
Q Park	£3,168	£	832	£	290						
Oracle				£	250						
APCOA Station	£1,850	£	575	£	220						

Time Band	Oracle - Holybrook	Oracle - Holybrook	Oracle - Holybrook - Premier Parking	Oracle - Riverside	Oracle - Riverside	Oracle - Riverside - Premier Parking	Q Park	NCP - Garrard Street	NCP - Garrard Street
		Weekend			Weekend				Weekend
Up to 20 Minutes									
Up to 30 Minutes								£2.00	
Up to 1 Hour				£1.70	£1.70		£1.50	£4.00	£4.00
Up to 2 hours	£4.00	£4.00		£4.00	£4.00		£4.00	£8.00	£8.00
Up to 3 hours	£6.00	£6.00		£6.00	£6.00		£6.00		
Up to 4 hours	£8.00	£8.00		£8.00	£8.00		£8.00	£12.00	
Up to 5 hours	£10.00	£10.00		£10.00	£10.00		£10.50		
Up to 6 hours	£12.00	£12.00		£12.00	£12.00		£15.00		
Up to 7 hours	£13.00	£13.00		£13.00	£13.00				
Up to 8 hours	£15.00	£15.00		£15.00	£15.00				
Up to 9 hours	£20.00	£20.00						£18.00	
Up to 12 hours	£20.00	£20.00					£16.50		
24 hours	£20.00	£20.00	£5.00	£20.00	£20.00	£4.90	£17.00	£23.00	£12.00
Night rate up to 1									
hour	£1.50	£1.50		£1.50	£1.50				
Night rate (18:00 - 08:00)	£3.50	£3.50		£3.50	£3.50				

	Арсоа	Арсоа			Broad	Broad	Kings			
	Reading	Reading	Queens	Queens	Street	Street	Meado	Kings	Hills	Hills
Time Band	Station	Station	Road	Road	Mall	Mall	w	Meadow	Meadow	Meadow
		Weekend		Weekend		Weekend		Weekend		Weekend

Up to 20 Minutes	FREE	FREE								
Up to 30 Minutes				£1.00		£1.00				
Up to 1 Hour	£4.50		£2.20	£2.00	£1.50	£2.00				
Up to 2 hours	£8.00	£5.00	£4.40	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£3.00	£3.00		
Up to 3 hours			£6.60	£5.00	£6.00	£5.00			£3.00	£3.00
Up to 4 hours	£12.00		£8.80	£6.00	£8.00	£6.00		£5.00		£5.00
Up to 5 hours			£10.50	£7.00	£10.00	£8.00				
Up to 6 hours		£8.00	£12.50	£7.00	£8.00	£8.00				
Up to 7 hours										
Up to 8 hours										
Up to 9 hours	£18.00									
Up to 12 hours	£21.00									
24 hours	£24.00	£12.00	£16.50	£8.00	£14.00	£8.00	£10.00	£10.00	£9.00	£9.00
Night rate up to 1										
hour										
Night rate (18:00										
- 08:00)			£3.50	£3.50	£4.00	£4.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00